a
c
b
WHYT1040 Series
Introduction
• ROHS，Halogen Free and REACH compliance
• High rated current
• 125℃ maximum total temperature operation

1R0 1.0 μH
100 10 μH
101 100 μH
Symbol Components Material
a MARKING Ink(black)
b CORE Alloy Sponge Powder
c WIRE Polyurethane copper wire
d Terminal Copper plated with Sn
1R0
Part No.
Inductance DC Resistance Saturation Current
Heating Rating
Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A) Irms (A)
±20 %, 100 kHz, 1V MAX. TYP. TYP.
WHYT1040-R15M 0.15 0.65 75 45
WHYT1040-R22M 0.22 1 60 35
WHYT1040-R30M 0.3 1.1 45 35
WHYT1040-R36M 0.36 1.2 45 30
WHYT1040-R47M 0.47 1.7 40 30
WHYT1040-R56M 0.56 1.8 33 25
WHYT1040-R68M 0.68 2.4 30 23
WHYT1040-R80M 0.8 2.7 29 23
WHYT1040-1R0M 1.0 3.3 28 19
WHYT1040-1R5M 1.5 4.2 24 16
WHYT1040-2R2M 2.2 7 16.5 12
WHYT1040-3R3M 3.3 11.8 16 11
WHYT1040-4R7M 4.7 20 13 9
WHYT1040-6R8M 6.8 25 12 8.5
WHYT1040-8R2M 8.2 27 9 8
WHYT1040-100M 10 30 8.5 7.8
WHYT1040-150M 15 45 7 6.5
WHYT1040-220M 22 66 5.5 5
WHYT1040-330M 33 92 4.8 4.4
WHYT1040-470M 47 145 3.5 3.3
WHYT1040-680M 68 195 3 2.5
WHYT1040-101M 100 340 2.3 2
Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
3. Irms (A):DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C(reference ambient temperature is 25 °C)